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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 170

Adoption
175
Guardianship

South Paris
District Court

Berryment,  Christopher Mexico 207.364.1476 4337 berryment@gmail.com 1 1ü ü

Boothby,  L.Clinton Turner 207.225.5044 8863 clint@boothbysilver.com 1 1ü ü

Bristol,  Erika Auburn 207.795.5044 4091 erika.bristol@gmail.com 1 1ü ü

Carey,  Steven Portland 207.210.6433 9500 scarey@thecareylawfirm.com 1 1ü ü

Drew,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 heidi.m.drew@gmail.com 1 1ü ü

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com 1 1ü ü

Griffin,  Henry Lewiston 207.233.1876 7491 MaineDefenseLawyer@gmail.com 1 1ü ü

Hornblower,  Donald Lewiston 207.777.1515 7383 donaldhornblower@myfairpoint.net 1 1ü ü

Joly,  Margot Wilton 207.645.4963 3588 wiltonlaw@beeline-online.net 1 1ü ü

Leary,  Justin Auburn 207.782.3275 3661 justin@sldlaw.com 1 1ü ü

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com 1 1ü ü

Ramsay,  Constance Windham 207.221.5262 2793 cprgal@maine.rr.com 1 1ü ü

Silver,  Victoria Turner 207.225.5044 5167 victoria@boothbysilver.com 1 1ü ü

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com 1ü
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